 Tel:  1-888-300-9155   Fax: 1-888-300-9160     www.COLTONIND.com   info@coltonind.com
  BULLETIN BV100-3
RESILIENT SEATED
BUTTERFLY VALVES
FEATURES
Body:
●  High strength ductile iron lugs
●  Full rating as standard with one flange removed (lug style only)

	2. Under certain conditions, hydrodynamic torque can exceed seating and unseating torques and must be considered in the selection of actuators.
	3. Valve seating torque values are available with 50, 75 and 100 psi when valves with undercut discs are supplied.  Please consult factory for details.
	ORDERING CODES
	BODY MATERIAL
	BODY TYPE
	VALVE TYPE
	-
	DISC MATERIAL
	SEAT MATERIAL
	VALVE OPERATOR
	Example:
	CI
	W
	B
	-
	D
	B
	L
	CI – Ductile Iron
	W – Wafer
	B – Butterfly
	D – Ductile Iron
	B – Buna-N
	L – 10 Position Lever